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Points Report

Texas Motor Speedway

18th Annual WinStar World Casino 400

441  Matt Crafton 10 232 0 0 6 0 2 1 2 1$173,638

532  Johnny Sauter 1 221 -11 -11 6 0 0 1 3 1$113,753

413  Ron Hornaday Jr. 3 209 -23 -12 6 0 0 1 5 2$85,876

434  Ryan Blaney 4 207 -25 -2 6 0 0 2 7 3$110,131

425  Timothy Peters 2 205 -27 -2 6 0 0 1 1 -4$116,466

506  German Quiroga 1 200 -32 -5 6 0 0 1 4 -2$76,041

317  Ben Kennedy # 2 199 -33 -1 6 0 0 0 6 -1$90,527

228  John Wes Townley 0 198 -34 -1 6 0 0 1 8 0$78,425

209  Jeb Burton 0 185 -47 -13 6 0 0 1 9 0$79,506

2110  Joey Coulter 0 177 -55 -8 6 0 0 1 10 0$76,366

2111  Darrell Wallace Jr. 1 170 -62 -7 6 0 0 2 11 0$86,796

1012  Bryan Silas 0 149 -83 -21 6 0 0 3 14 2$67,766

0013  Jennifer Jo Cobb 0 147 -85 -2 6 0 0 0 12 -1$65,145

3114  Joe Nemechek 1 146 -86 -1 4 0 0 0 17 3$64,926

0015  Justin Jennings 0 133 -99 -13 6 0 0 1 13 -2$60,235

1016  Mason Mingus # 0 132 -100 -1 6 0 0 2 16 0$66,361

0017  Norm Benning 0 131 -101 -1 6 0 0 3 15 -2$64,441

1018  Jimmy Weller # 1 126 -106 -5 5 0 0 2 18 0$60,911

1019  Tyler Reddick # 0 119 -113 -7 4 0 0 0 19 0$50,635

0020  Tyler Young # 0 116 -116 -3 6 0 0 4 20 0$61,595

0021  TJ Bell 0 108 -124 -8 4 0 0 0 22 1$46,345

1122  Tayler Malsam 0 89 -143 -19 3 0 0 1 26 4$34,986

0023  Brennan Newberry 0 84 -148 -5 4 0 0 2 28 5$47,386

1024  Brian Ickler 0 83 -149 -1 4 0 0 3 21 -3$44,326

2125  Justin Lofton 0 76 -156 -7 2 1 0 0 34 9$52,465

1026  John Hunter 0 71 -161 -5 2 0 0 0 23 -3$27,460

1127  Brandon Jones 1 70 -162 -1 2 0 0 0 24 -3$27,135

0028  Cole Custer 0 62 -170 -8 2 0 0 0 25 -3$22,755

0029  Erik Jones 0 59 -173 -3 2 0 0 0 37 8$22,905

1030  Ben Rhodes 0 58 -174 -1 2 0 0 1 27 -3$23,230

0031  Scott Riggs 0 51 -181 -7 2 0 0 1 29 -2$22,630

0032  Gray Gaulding 0 48 -184 -3 2 0 0 1 30 -2$23,905

0033  Ross Chastain 0 44 -188 -4 2 0 0 1 31 -2$19,540

0034  Caleb Holman 0 39 -193 -5 2 0 0 1 32 -2$18,915

0035  Jake Crum 0 38 -194 -1 2 0 0 2 33 -2$17,860

0036  Chase Pistone 0 31 -201 -7 1 0 0 0 35 -1$11,290

0037  Charles Lewandoski 0 27 -205 -4 3 0 0 3 36 -1$27,460

0038  Spencer Gallagher 0 26 -206 -1 2 0 0 2 38 0$18,545

0039  Chris Fontaine 0 25 -207 -1 1 0 0 0 39 0$11,250

0040  Raymond Terczak 0 22 -210 -3 2 0 0 2 40 0$17,375

0041  John King 0 21 -211 -1 1 0 0 0 41 0$13,075

0042  Michel Disdier 0 20 -212 -1 1 0 0 0 42 0$12,950

0043  Ray Black Jr. 0 20 -212 0 1 0 0 0 43 0$9,490

0044  BJ McLeod 0 19 -213 -1 1 0 0 1 141 97$8,490

0045  Korbin Forrister 0 18 -214 -1 1 0 0 0 44 -1$9,365

0046  Todd Shafer 0 18 -214 0 1 0 0 1 45 -1$12,771

0047  Clay Greenfield 0 14 -218 -4 1 0 0 1 46 -1$8,740

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10
s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Sean Corr 0 13 -219 -1 1 0 0 1 47 -1$10,000

0049  Max Gresham 0 13 -219 0 1 0 0 1 48 -1$7,640

0050  Todd Peck 0 11 -221 -2 1 0 0 1 49 -1$9,565

0051  Josh Williams 0 10 -222 -1 1 0 0 1 50 -1$7,715

0052  Chris Cockrum 0 9 -223 -1 1 0 0 1 51 -1$9,790

0053  Alex Guenette 0 8 -224 -1 1 0 0 1 52 -1$7,630

4454  Kyle Busch(i) 0 0 -232 -8 4 2 4 0 53 -1$200,415

1155  Joey Logano(i) 0 0 -232 -8 1 0 0 0 54 -1$22,891

1156  Brad Keselowski(i) 0 0 -232 -8 1 0 0 0 55 -1$22,076

2157  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -232 -8 2 0 0 0 56 -1$24,795

1158  Ryan Truex(i) 0 0 -232 -8 1 0 0 0 57 -1$27,700

0059  Ryan Sieg(i) 0 0 -232 -8 2 0 0 1 58 -1$24,940

0060  Ryan Ellis(i) 0 0 -232 -8 5 0 0 4 59 -1$47,125

0061  Travis Kvapil(i) 0 0 -232 -8 2 0 0 0 60 -1$19,490

0062  Parker Kligerman(i) 0 0 -232 -8 1 0 0 1 61 -1$10,150

0063  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -232 -8 2 0 0 2 62 -1$17,625

0064  Scott Stenzel 0 0 -232 -8 1 0 0 1 63 -1$10,255

0065  Willie Allen 0 0 -232 -8 1 0 0 1 64 -1$7,590

0066  Jason White(i) 0 0 -232 -8 1 0 0 1 65 -1$9,703
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